DUNLOP®
PROTECTION AND COMFORT YOU DESERVE
At Dunlop® Protective Footwear, we currently sell and produce around 7 million
boots per year, that makes us the global leader in protective footwear. In more
than 50 countries worldwide, we provide comfortable and protective footwear for
the people working in Agriculture & Fishery, Food processing, Industry and the Oil,
Gas & Mining industry. They provide us with food, shelter, roads and energy. That

te
m
be
r 2
0,
 2
02
4
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
NB2HD01.35 35 03 02 8713197371809 6 524 396 283 144
NB2HD01.36 36 04 03 8713197371816 6 524 396 283 144
NB2HD01.37 37 05 04 8713197371823 6 524 396 283 144
NB2HD01.38 38 06 05 8713197371830 6 584 396 298 144
NB2HD01.39 39 07 06 8713197371847 6 584 396 298 144
NB2HD01.40 40 07½ 06½ 8713197371854 6 584 396 298 144
NB2HD01.41 41 08 07 8713197371861 6 584 396 298 144
NB2HD01.42 42 09 08 8713197371878 6 584 396 318 120
NB2HD01.43 43 10 09 8713197371885 6 584 396 318 120
NB2HD01.44 44 11 10 8713197371892 6 590 440 360 108
NB2HD01.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197371908 6 590 440 360 108
NB2HD01.46 46 12 11 8713197371915 6 590 440 360 108
NB2HD01.47 47 13 12 8713197371922 5 590 440 360 90
NB2HD01.48 48 14 13 8713197371939 5 590 440 360 90
NB2HD01.49 49 15 14 8713197371946 5 590 440 360 90
NB2HD01.50 50 16 15 8713197371953 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SR